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Project: RFP 12-1903   Architectural and Engineering Services  
 

Department:  Oregon Zoo   Bid Date: July 12, 2011 
 
 

Last Name First 
Name 

Company Address City State Telephone MWESB EMail 

Lee Neil Leeka Architecture 
and Planning 

1402 SE Cora 
Street 

Portland  OR 
97210 

503-644-
4222 

 neil.lee@leekainc.com 

Thompson Jason KPFF Consulting 
Engineers 

111 SW Fifth 
Avenue, Ste 

2500 

Portland OR 
97204 

503-764-
0525 or 

503-227-
3251 

 Jason.thompson@kpff.com 

 

Posner D. Dustin DDP Architecture, 
LLC 

2831 NW 
Cornell Road 

Portland OR 971-279-
3760 

 Dustin@pdxarchitect.com 

 

Mirza Hussain SRG Partnership, 
Inc. 

621 SW 
Morrison 

Street, Ste 200 

Portland OR 503-222-
1917 

 
 

Hmirza@srgpartnership.com 

 

Mouchka Kenneth Moucha Architecture 
LLC 

4110 NE 31st  
AVE                         

 

Portland OR 503-939-
9139 

ESB ken@mouchka.com 

 

Lobdell Brannon Research 
Architecture Design 
Development LLC 

5420 NE 35th 
Place 

Portland OR 503-720-
7501 

ESB brannon@raddoffice.com                           

 

Wall Linda Apropos 
Architecture-
Construction-

Development LLC 

2703 NE 35th 
Avenue 

Portland OR 503- 
998-5715 

 

WBE apropos@q.com 
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Kaiser Steve Formwest 
Architecture, Inc. PO Box 12174    Portland 

 
 

OR 503-970-
7527 

ESB info@formwest.com 

 

Arruda Emily GreenWorks, PC 24 NW 2nd 
Avenue, Suite 

100 

Portland OR 97209  emilya@greenworkspc.com 

Fricke Herb Cascade Design 
Professionals 

     herbf@cascadedesign.net 

         

         
 
 

NOTE:  Contact the Contract Management Division for qualified MBE/WBE vendors for your project, ext. 1648 
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